2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qlty.com • www.metrolux.comA Genlyte Company
wp
Vandal Resistant
Building Perimeter Lighting

Color Chip
Dimensions:
Ordering Example:
    1. Luminaire
    2. Lamp Type & Wattage
    3. Ballast Voltage
    4. Options
  WP2   -  MH400  -  120  -  SL  -  FD
    1             2            3       4       5
WP1
MH 70
WG1  Wire guard for WP1
MH 100 MH 175
120 208 240 277 347 480
WP2
HPS 70 HPS 100 HPS 150*
WG2  Wire guard for WP2
PCP1  Polycarbonate diffuser (hps only) for WP1
PCB  Photo control button
FD  Single fusing 120V/277V
FDC  Single fusing 347V
FDFD  Double fusing 208V/240V
    WP-1
    WP-2
MH 70 MH 100 MH 150 MH 175
HPS 70 HPS 100 HPS 150* HPS 200
MH 250 MH 400
HPS 250 HPS 400
Wire Guard
* 55 Volt lamp standard on HPS
9”
228.6 mm
13”
330 mm
6.75”
171.4 mm
.5” DIA
12.7 mm
7.25”
184 mm
4”
101.6
mm9”
228.6
mm
11.43”
290.32
mm
WP-1 WP-2
12.75”
323.85 mm
9”
228.6 mm
17”
431.8 mm
18”
450 mm
12.18”
309 mm
1/2” THREADED
HOLES
9”
228.6 mm
Side View Back View Side View Back View
                WEIGHT:
WP-1    15.5 lbs.    7.03 kgs.
WP-2     28 lbs.       12.7 kgs.
LPS 18
TPS  Tamper Proof Screw
TPT  Tamper Proof Tool
EMQZ  Emergency Quartz Restrike